Petrzalska patka - preteky v atletickej chodzi

(116) Hobby chddza 5 km - Zeny
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Pocet pretekarov: 24

Meno

BRUDEROVA Alena
LOPUSANOVA Vlasta
WINTZLEROVA Viera
CIGASOVA Vladimira
ORUZINSKA Daniela
KURILLOVA Katarina
ORTNEROVA Maria
FEGYVERESOVA Valika
FOLDESOVA Dagmar
MRAZKOVA Viera
HORINKOVA Alica
RIPKOVA Viera
MARTONOVA Alena
MARKOVA Maria
ZIMNA Andrea
HADRIGEROVA Iveta
VINCEOVA Ludmila
FILKOVA Maria
JANIGOVA Norika
KOVACOVA Viera
MIZENKOVA Svetlana
MAZSAROVA Magda
KUJANOVA Silvia
KAPLANOVA Maéria

Start: 24.07.2021 12:10

Bratislava 24.07.2021

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 18. 5. 2024 o 17:15

Nar.

1969
28.06.1960
1954
1956
1955
1959
1961
1955
1977
1954
1956
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1973
1954
1976
06.06.1966
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1951
1954
1958
1978
1955
1960
1961

Klub / Krajina

Fitcurves Petrzalka
Fitcurves Petrzalka
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Fitcurves Petrzalka
Bratislava

Fitcurves Petrzalka
Fitcurves Petrzalka
Fitcurves Petrzalka
Fitcurves Petrzalka
Fitcurves Petrzalka
Fitcurves Petrzalka
Fitcurves Petrzalka
Fitcurves Petrzalka
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